
 
 
 

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
Dist: Natore. 

www.lged. gov.bd 

  
 

Memo No. 46.02.6900.000.07.001.24.1083                              Dated: 16/06/2025 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

e-Tender Notice:33/2024-25 
     

 All concerned are hereby requested to follow the corrections made for the e-Tender Notice no. 33/2024-25, Dated: 02/06/2025  as per following status. 
  
 
 

e-GP ID & Package No. Original Date & Time Revised Date & Time 

1 Document last 
selling date & 

time 

Closing date 
& time 

Opening date 
& time  

Tender/Proposal 
Security Submission 

date & time 

Document 
last selling 
date & time 

Closing 
date & time 

Opening date 
& time  

Tender/Proposal 
Security Submission 

date & time 
 1122922 & 
GSID-2 /NTR/SDW-267 

17/06/2025 
17:00  

18/06/2025 
12:00 

 

18/06/2025 
12:00 

17/06/2025        
17.01 

23/06/2025 
12:00 

24/06/2025 
12:00 

24/06/2025 
12:00 

23/06/2025        
17.00 

 
 
 
      

     All other terms & conditions of the tender will be remained unchanged. 
 
 

  (Md. Iqbal Hossain) 
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Natore 
Mobile No: 01708-123222 

E-mail:xen.natore@lged.gov.bd 
 
 

 
 

Copy for kind information and necessary action: 

01. Additional Chief Engineer (Roads & Bridge Maintenance)/(Monitoring, Audit, Procurement & ICT Unit), LGED, LGED  

      Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207.          

02. Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Rajshahi Division, Rajshahi 
03. Superintending Engineer, LGED Rajshahi Region, Rajshahi. 

04. Project Director, GSID-2,LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207 

04. Deputy Commissioner, District: Natore. 
05. Superintendent of Police, District: Natore. 

06. Executive Engineer, RHD/BWDB/PWD, District: Natore. 

07. Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Bagatipara, Dist: Natore.      
08. Officer in Charge (Police), Upazila: Sadar, District :Natore. 

09. Manager, National Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Kanaikhali Old Bus Stand/ United Commercial Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Horishpur/  

      Agrani Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Kanaikhali/Janata Bank Ltd. Natore (Main) Branch, Sonali Bank Ltd. Natore Station Bazar Branch, 
      Natore-6400. 

10. Editor, The Daily Janadesh, Natore. He is requested to publish the Tender notice one day in inner page Shortly 

     (Size-3col. x 4 inch) within 18-06-2025 . 
 

 

 
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Natore 

 
 

 

 


