

Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives

· Go



Webmail

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

Dated: 16/06/2025

LGED District Portal Select

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer Dist: Natore. www.lged. gov.bd

Memo No. 46.02.6900.000.07.001.24.1083

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE e-Tender Notice:33/2024-25

All concerned are hereby requested to follow the corrections made for the e-Tender Notice no. 33/2024-25, Dated: 02/06/2025 as per following status.

e-GP ID & Package No.	Original Date & Time				Revised Date & Time			
1	Document last	Closing date	Opening date	Tender/Proposal	Document	Closing	Opening date	Tender/Proposal
	selling date &	& time	& time	Security Submission	last selling	date & time	& time	Security Submission
	time			date & time	date & time			date & time
1122922 &	17/06/2025	18/06/2025	18/06/2025	17/06/2025	23/06/2025	24/06/2025	24/06/2025	23/06/2025
GSID-2 /NTR/SDW-267	17:00	12:00	12:00	17.01	12:00	12:00	12:00	17.00

All other terms & conditions of the tender will be remained unchanged.

(Md. Iqbal Hossain) Executive Engineer LGED, Natore Mobile No: 01708-123222 E-mail:xen.natore@lged.gov.bd

Copy for kind information and necessary action:

- 01. Additional Chief Engineer (Roads & Bridge Maintenance)/(Monitoring, Audit, Procurement & ICT Unit), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207.
- 02. Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Rajshahi Division, Rajshahi
- 03. Superintending Engineer, LGED Rajshahi Region, Rajshahi.
- 04. Project Director, GSID-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207
- 04. Deputy Commissioner, District: Natore.
- 05. Superintendent of Police, District: Natore.
- 06. Executive Engineer, RHD/BWDB/PWD, District: Natore.
- 07. Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Bagatipara, Dist: Natore.
- 08. Officer in Charge (Police), Upazila: Sadar, District :Natore.
- 09. Manager, National Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Kanaikhali Old Bus Stand/ United Commercial Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Horishpur/ Agrani Bank Ltd. Natore Branch, Kanaikhali/Janata Bank Ltd. Natore (Main) Branch, Sonali Bank Ltd. Natore Station Bazar Branch, Natore-6400.
- 10. Editor, The Daily Janadesh, Natore. He is requested to publish the Tender notice one day in inner page Shortly (Size-3col. x 4 inch) within 18-06-2025.

Executive Engineer LGED, Natore